Report Date
11/18/2016

11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016

11/19/2016

11/20/2016
11/20/2016

11/20/2016
11/20/2016

11/21/2016
11/21/2016

11/21/2016
11/21/2016

11/22/2016

Case #
UP-01528-16

UP-01529-16

UP-01530-16
UP-01531-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01532-16

UP-01533-16

UP-01534-16

UP-01535-16

UP-01536-16

UP-01537-16

UP-01538-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01539-16

UP-01540-16

UP-01541-16
UP-01542-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01543-16

UP-01544-16

UP-01545-16
UP-01546-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY LOST A6

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
4

SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
ISI\]I-TOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-JOB RELATED M2

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

7

MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

INJURY-ACADEMIC M3

4

INFORMATION L4

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
POWER FAILURE S6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UPD

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)

ONONDAGA COUNTY
SHERIFFS

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)
RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

SHELDON AVE
SHELDON HALL (BLDG

1)
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Street
HART HALL

CENTENNIAL DR
HART HALL
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

UNION RD
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
UNION RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD
SWEET RD

UNION RD

SHELDON AVE
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD



SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
Report Date Count: 4

11/22/2016 Page 2



