SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 11/18/2016	Case # UP-01528-16	Incident Type PROPERTY LOST A6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UPD	Street HART HALL
11/18/2016	UP-01529-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
11/18/2016 11/18/2016	UP-01530-16 UP-01531-16 Report Date Count:	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41 4		SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	HART HALL RUDOLPH RD
11/19/2016	UP-01532-16	SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
11/19/2016	UP-01533-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	(001)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/19/2016	UP-01534-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/19/2016	UP-01535-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
11/19/2016	UP-01536-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/19/2016	UP-01537-16	INJURY-JOB RELATED M2		COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	UNION RD
11/19/2016	UP-01538-16	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA COUNTY SHERIFFS	
	Report Date Count:	7			
11/20/2016	UP-01539-16	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/20/2016	UP-01540-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
11/20/2016	UP-01541-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
11/20/2016	UP-01542-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
	Report Date Count:	4	(001)		
11/21/2016	UP-01543-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	
11/21/2016	UP-01544-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	(/	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
11/21/2016 11/21/2016	UP-01545-16 UP-01546-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1 POWER FAILURE S6		SHELDON AVE SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	SHELDON AVE GEO WASHINGTON BLVD

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
	Report Date Count:	4			